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Liste de résultats

CENTURY

Classement Net

imprimé le dimanche 25 juin 2017 à 17h43Page 1 / 3

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LAPLACE Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 9,2

LOUSTAU David PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 10,0 4 45
-

2 BOYE Arnaud SAGEM MASSY FRA 29,5

SOTERAS Lucas AQUITAINE FRA 54 16 45
-

3 LAUNAY Jêrome PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,5

CAZANAVE Florent PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 32,5 14 44
-

4 MOUNAIX Frederic PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,1

GUY-CAZALETS Aimery PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 24,4 9 44
-

5 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 11,7

GODEFIN Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 24,9 8 44
-

6 FINTONI Patrice PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 9,3

MOSTARDA Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 12,1 4 43
-

7 TESTI Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 3,8

FERRANDEZ Julien PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 54 6 42
-

8 CAUSERET Jean-Marc PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 21,4

BOUSSARD Nathalie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 25,0 11 42
-

9 HELFER Manon PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 11,4

SANCERRY Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 14,2 6 41
-

10 ROUSSELET Joel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,6

BERNAT Pascal PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,8 9 40
-

11 RIOU Maxime PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 14,6

RIOU Sophie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,7 7 40
-

12 MOUQUIN Frank PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,4

LASTENNET Ronan AQUITAINE FRA 21,6 8 39
-

13 ALDOUS Timothy ASPTT PAU FRA 15,3

ALDOUS Chloé IDRON FRA 43 10 39
-

14 LACOSTE Camille PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,2

LACOSTE Thierry PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,5 10 39
-

15 POINCOT Alizée PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 19,5

POINCOT Jean Charles PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 33,0 12 39
-
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16 RIMLINGER Patrick ARCANGUES FRA 17,6

CARDOT Véronique ARCANGUES FRA 54 11 39
-

17 CUVILLIER Raphael PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 21,2

CUVILLIER Jean-Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 22,4 10 38
-

18 HARDY Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 13,1

GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 19,3 7 38
-

19 MOMPELLIER Jean-Rene PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 9,6

GIRAUD Claire PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 17,7 6 38
-

20 LACOSTE Bertrand PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,5

LACOSTE Francoise PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 31,5 11 38
-

21 TESTI Catherine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,8

SAUBAT Evelyne PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 20,2 9 38
-

22 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 7,6

VILLENEUVE Arlette PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 27,8 6 38
-

23 VAN HOEVELAKEN Nathan PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 21,3

VAN HOEVELAKEN Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 34,0 12 37
-

24 SAINT MACARY Jérôme IDRON FRA 18,1

SYKORA Jérôme PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 21,7 9 36
-

25 VIGNAU Laurence AQUITAINE FRA 28,2

LAMALLE Nicole PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 37 15 36
-

26 LAUGA Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,4

DEFFAUX Laurent PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,3 10 36
-

27 CAISSA Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 16,7

CAISSA Patricia PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 34,0 11 35
-

28 DUBUC Jean-Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,0

RABIER Sabine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 35,0 10 35
-

29 NOVENTA Jean-François PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,9

NOVENTA Christine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 20,9 8 35
-

30 HELFER Stephan PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,4

HELFER Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 20,2 9 35
-

31 SCHIERL Benoit PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 29,0

LOUSTAU-DESSUS Bernard ASPTT PAU FRA 33,0 15 34
-

32 ALDOUS Christine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 11,2

ALDOUS Lucy IDRON FRA 38 9 33
-

33 LASSERRE Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 23,6

PICHARD Monique ASPTT PAU FRA 24,7 12 33
-

34 ROUBLIQUE Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,7

SOURIAT Dany PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 34,0 12 33
-

35 MELENDEZ Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,1

MICHE Daniel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 54 14 33
-
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36 ALKARAM-POUGIS Oussayma PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 28,9

POUGIS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 54 16 30
-

37 LATASTE Elisabeth PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,6

PUECH Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,5 14 29
-

38 RASZTAR Julian PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,0

SOURIAT Jean-Marie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 39 16 27
-

39 CHOPY Luc PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,6

RODRIGUEZ Odile PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 35,5 16 25
-

40 CLAVE Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 35,0

BASTOUL Gildas PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 45 18 23
-

41 PARGADE Olivier 54

DINGUIDART Julien 54 18 ---
-
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1 LAPLACE Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 9,2

LOUSTAU David PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 10,0 4 41
-

2 FINTONI Patrice PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 9,3

MOSTARDA Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 12,1 4 39
-

3 TESTI Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 3,8

FERRANDEZ Julien PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 54 6 36
-

4 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 11,7

GODEFIN Carole PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 24,9 8 36
-

5 HELFER Manon PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 11,4

SANCERRY Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 14,2 6 35
-

6 MOUNAIX Frederic PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,1

GUY-CAZALETS Aimery PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 24,4 9 35
-

7 RIOU Maxime PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 14,6

RIOU Sophie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,7 7 33
-

8 MOMPELLIER Jean-Rene PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 9,6

GIRAUD Claire PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 17,7 6 32
-

9 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 7,6

VILLENEUVE Arlette PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 27,8 6 32
-

10 MOUQUIN Frank PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,4

LASTENNET Ronan AQUITAINE FRA 21,6 8 31
-

11 ROUSSELET Joel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,6

BERNAT Pascal PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,8 9 31
-

12 HARDY Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 13,1

GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 19,3 7 31
-

13 CAUSERET Jean-Marc PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 21,4

BOUSSARD Nathalie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 25,0 11 31
-

14 LAUNAY Jêrome PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,5

CAZANAVE Florent PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 32,5 14 30
-

15 TESTI Catherine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,8

SAUBAT Evelyne PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 20,2 9 30
-
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16 ALDOUS Timothy ASPTT PAU FRA 15,3

ALDOUS Chloé IDRON FRA 43 10 29
-

17 LACOSTE Camille PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,2

LACOSTE Thierry PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,5 10 29
-

18 BOYE Arnaud SAGEM MASSY FRA 29,5

SOTERAS Lucas AQUITAINE FRA 54 16 29
-

19 CUVILLIER Raphael PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 21,2

CUVILLIER Jean-Baptiste PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 22,4 10 28
-

20 SAINT MACARY Jérôme IDRON FRA 18,1

SYKORA Jérôme PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 21,7 9 28
-

21 RIMLINGER Patrick ARCANGUES FRA 17,6

CARDOT Véronique ARCANGUES FRA 54 11 28
-

22 NOVENTA Jean-François PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,9

NOVENTA Christine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 20,9 8 27
-

23 LACOSTE Bertrand PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,5

LACOSTE Francoise PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 31,5 11 27
-

24 POINCOT Alizée PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 19,5

POINCOT Jean Charles PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 33,0 12 27
-

25 LAUGA Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,4

DEFFAUX Laurent PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,3 10 26
-

26 HELFER Stephan PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 18,4

HELFER Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 20,2 9 26
-

27 DUBUC Jean-Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 15,0

RABIER Sabine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 35,0 10 25
-

28 VAN HOEVELAKEN Nathan PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 21,3

VAN HOEVELAKEN Valérie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 34,0 12 25
-

29 ALDOUS Christine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 11,2

ALDOUS Lucy IDRON FRA 38 9 24
-

30 CAISSA Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 16,7

CAISSA Patricia PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 34,0 11 24
-

31 ROUBLIQUE Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 17,7

SOURIAT Dany PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 34,0 12 22
-

32 SCHIERL Benoit PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 29,0

LOUSTAU-DESSUS Bernard ASPTT PAU FRA 33,0 15 22
-

33 VIGNAU Laurence AQUITAINE FRA 28,2

LAMALLE Nicole PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 37 15 21
-

34 LASSERRE Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 23,6

PICHARD Monique ASPTT PAU FRA 24,7 12 21
-

35 MELENDEZ Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,1

MICHE Daniel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 54 14 19
-
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36 ALKARAM-POUGIS Oussayma PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 28,9

POUGIS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 54 16 16
-

37 LATASTE Elisabeth PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 26,6

PUECH Bernard PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,5 14 16
-

38 RASZTAR Julian PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,0

SOURIAT Jean-Marie PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 39 16 14
-

39 CHOPY Luc PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 30,6

RODRIGUEZ Odile PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 35,5 16 12
-

40 CLAVE Michel PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 35,0

BASTOUL Gildas PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 45 18 9
-

41 PARGADE Olivier 54

DINGUIDART Julien 54 18 ---
-


